## 2024 Montrose Womans Club BAZAAR

**Questions? Contact:** 



The popular Montrose Womans Club fall & holiday Bazaar is scheduled to kick off the holiday season for crafters and specialty items:

## Friday Oct. 18 & Saturday Oct. 19, 2024.

We strive to offer affordable vendor spaces to encourage involvement this season. Certified 501 (c)3 non-profit groups may rent 2 tables for the single table price.

Proceeds from the table space rentals are used to distribute to local small non-profit organizations in May.

Our mission is to fund raise to support organizations who provide vital support to our communities. We look forward to your participation in our upcoming event!

## VENDOR APPLICATION

Name: Business/Organization (if applicable)		
Personal Contact (Name):	Phone #	
Email Address:		
Mailing Address:		Zip:
Description of Items you are selling:		
8 Foot Table (\$60.00)		
8 Foot & 6 Foot Table (\$80.00)		
8 foot & 6 ft Table (\$60) IF certified non-p	profit #	
TOTAL \$ Vendor spaces	Tables & Chairs are provided. Limited additional space is available behind each table space for displays, racks etc.	
Electricity outlet needed: YESNO		
Special Requests:		
If you participated in our spring FleaMarket & Bazaar, we will assign		y Sept 1, 2024.
Please note in "Special Requests" if you have a different location requests. The Montrose Woman's Club reserves the right to assign areas as need.		endors' wishes. Set-
Up Times: Thursday, Oct.17 Noon - 6:00 pm or early Fri. Oct. 18	7-8:30 a.m. (Need to be ready to open sale	es at 9:00 a.m.)
Colorado Sales Tax License # (if applicable)		
<b>OR</b> will complete Sales Tax Form and submit with Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Montrose Woman's Club with the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Colorado Sales Tax License, the Colorado Sales Tax License Tax Licen		•
and monies at the conclusion of the Bazaar on Saturday.	and the concerning your completed su	nes form (provided)
Mail Checks to: Montrose Woman's Club • P.O. Bo	ox 1012 • Montrose, CO 81402	
Payments may also be made using our Venmo	Account and text/email	
application.		
If the event is cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances, a full	refund will be mailed in two weeks.	